
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY: TIRUCHIRAPPALLI – 620 015 
INSTITUTE FEES STRUCTURE FOR 2021 ADMISSION BATCH 

     COURSE: M.B.A.                            CATEGORY: OPEN/OPEN-PWD/OPEN-EWS/OBC-NCL/OBC-PWD  

Sl.No. SEMESTER I II III IV 

1 Tuition fee * 35000 35000 35000 35000 

2 Hostel Rent, EB, Water & Service Charges 11000 11000 11000 11000 

3 Festival Charges --** 700 1400 700 

4 Visiting Faculty fee 15000 15000 15000 15000 

Annual Fee # 

1 Computer Fee  2000 -- 2000 -- 

2 Internet Fee 400** -- 600 -- 

3 Library fee 3000 -- 3000 -- 

4 Examination fee 2000 -- 2000 -- 

5 Registration-Enrolment fee 400 -- 400 -- 

6 Association and Cultural fee 700** -- 2400 -- 

7 Students Aid Fee 400 -- 400 -- 

8 Sports Center 400** -- 800 -- 

9 Medical and insurance fee 500 -- 500 -- 

One Time Fee 

1 Admission fee 2000 -- -- -- 

2 Campus Development fee 10000 -- -- -- 

3 Medical Exam fee 250 -- -- -- 

4 Seminar / Thesis fee 5000    

5 Institute Deposit (Refundable) 5000 -- -- -- 

6 Library Deposit (Refundable) 2000 -- -- -- 

7 Alumni fee 1000 -- -- -- 

8 Convocation fee 3000 -- -- -- 

9 Alumni Global Interaction fee 1000 -- -- -- 

 TOTAL 1,00,050 61,700 74,500 61,700 
      Hostel Rent, EB, Water & Service Charges and Festival Charges should be paid by students while accommodating hostel. 

** Fees is reduced due to Covid pandemic situation, If offline classes are resumed in the II semester, the remaining balance in the actual annual fee will be collected in the next    

Academic year. 

      # Institute competent authority has all rights to revise fees in future. 

          (Approved by the Director)                    Sd /... 
                                                                                                                               Registrar 

 



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY: TIRUCHIRAPPALLI – 620 015 
INSTITUTE FEES STRUCTURE FOR 2021 ADMISSION BATCH 

                COURSE: M.B.A.                                                  CATEGORY: SC/ST 

Sl.No. SEMESTER I II III IV 

1 Tuition fee * -- -- -- -- 

2 Hostel Rent, EB, Water & Service Charges 11000 11000 11000 11000 

3 Festival Charges --** 700 1400 700 

4 Visiting Faculty fee 15000 15000 15000 15000 

Annual Fee # 

1 Computer Fee  2000 -- 2000 -- 

2 Internet Fee 400** -- 600 -- 

3 Library fee 3000 -- 3000 -- 

4 Examination fee 2000 -- 2000 -- 

5 Registration-Enrolment fee 400 -- 400 -- 

6 Association and Cultural fee 700** -- 2400 -- 

7 Students Aid Fee 400 -- 400 -- 

8 Sports Center 400** -- 800 -- 

9 Medical and insurance fee 500 -- 500 -- 

One Time Fee 

1 Admission fee 2000 -- -- -- 

2 Campus Development fee 10000 -- -- -- 

3 Medical Exam fee 250 -- -- -- 

4 Seminar / Thesis fee 5000    

5 Institute Deposit (Refundable) 5000 -- -- -- 

6 Library Deposit (Refundable) 2000 -- -- -- 

7 Alumni fee 1000 -- -- -- 

8 Convocation fee 3000 -- -- -- 

9 Alumni Global Interaction fee 1000 -- -- -- 

 TOTAL 65,050 26,700 39,500 26,700 
                    Hostel Rent, EB, Water & Service Charges and Festival Charges should be paid by students while accommodating hostel. 

                ** Fees is reduced due to Covid pandemic situation, If offline classes are resumed in the II semester, the remaining balance in the actual annual fee will be collected in the next 

     Academic year. 

                         * The SC/ST students shall get complete Tuition fees waiver. 

     # Institute competent authority has all rights to revise fees in future. 

         (Approved by the Director)                    Sd /... 
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   Registrar 

 



NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY: TIRUCHIRAPPALLI – 620 015 
INSTITUTE FEES STRUCTURE FOR 2021 ADMISSION BATCH  

    COURSE: M.B.A.                        CATEGORY: DASA (SAARC)  
Sl.No. SEMESTER I II III IV 

1 Tuition fee  $ 2000 $ 2000 $ 2000 $ 2000 

2 Hostel Rent, EB, Water & Service Charges 11000 11000 11000 11000 

3 Festival Charges --** 700 1400 700 

4 Visiting Faculty fee 15000 15000 15000 15000 

Annual Fee # 

1 Computer Fee  2000 -- 2000 -- 

2 Internet Fee 400** -- 600 -- 

3 Library fee 3000 -- 3000 -- 

4 Examination fee 2000 -- 2000 -- 

5 Registration-Enrolment fee 400 -- 400 -- 

6 Association and Cultural fee 700** -- 2400 -- 

7 Students Aid Fee 400 -- 400 -- 

8 Sports Center 400** -- 800 -- 

9 Medical and insurance fee 500 -- 500 -- 

One Time Fee 

1 Admission fee 2000 -- -- -- 

2 Campus Development fee 10000 -- -- -- 

3 Medical Exam fee 250 -- -- -- 

4 Seminar / Thesis fee 5000 -- -- -- 

5 Institute Deposit (Refundable) 5000 -- -- -- 

6 Library Deposit (Refundable) 2000 -- -- -- 

7 Alumni fee 1000 -- -- -- 

8 Convocation fee 3000 -- -- -- 

9 Alumni Global Interaction fee 1000 -- -- -- 

 TOTAL 
$ 2000 + 
Rs.65050 

$ 2000 + 
Rs.26700 

$ 2000 + 
Rs.39500 

$ 2000 + 
Rs.26700 

     Hostel Rent, EB, Water & Service Charges and Festival Charges should be paid by students while accommodating hostel. 

** Fees is reduced due to Covid pandemic situation, If offline classes are resumed in the II semester, the remaining balance in the actual annual fee will be collected in the next 

Academic year. 

      # Institute competent authority has all rights to revise fees in future. 

          (Approved by the Director)                    Sd /... 
                                                                                                                               Registrar 

 



                          NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY: TIRUCHIRAPPALLI – 620 015 
INSTITUTE FEES STRUCTURE FOR 2021 ADMISSION BATCH  

    COURSE: M.B.A.                                 CATEGORY: DASA (NON SAARC)  
Sl.No. SEMESTER I II III IV 

1 Tuition fee  $ 4000 $ 4000 $ 4000 $ 4000 

2 Hostel Rent, EB, Water & Service Charges 11000 11000 11000 11000 

3 Festival Charges --** 700 1400 700 

4 Visiting Faculty fee 15000 15000 15000 15000 

Annual Fee # 

1 Computer Fee  2000 -- 2000 -- 

2 Internet Fee 400** -- 600 -- 

3 Library fee 3000 -- 3000 -- 

4 Examination fee 2000 -- 2000 -- 

5 Registration-Enrolment fee 400 -- 400 -- 

6 Association and Cultural fee 700** -- 2400 -- 

7 Students Aid Fee 400 -- 400 -- 

8 Sports Center 400** -- 800 -- 

9 Medical and insurance fee 500 -- 500 -- 

One Time Fee 

1 Admission fee 2000 -- -- -- 

2 Campus Development fee 10000 -- -- -- 

3 Medical Exam fee 250 -- -- -- 

4 Seminar / Thesis fee 5000 -- -- -- 

5 Institute Deposit (Refundable) 5000 -- -- -- 

6 Library Deposit (Refundable) 2000 -- -- -- 

7 Alumni fee 1000 -- -- -- 

8 Convocation fee 3000 -- -- -- 

9 Alumni Global Interaction fee 1000 -- -- -- 

 TOTAL 
$ 4000 + 
Rs.65050 

$ 4000 + 
Rs.26700 

$ 4000 + 
Rs.39500 

$ 4000 + 
Rs.26700 

 

     Hostel Rent, EB, Water & Service Charges and Festival Charges should be paid by students while accommodating hostel. 
** Fees is reduced due to Covid pandemic situation, If offline classes are resumed in the II semester, the remaining balance in the actual annual fee will be collected in the next 
Academic year. 

      # Institute competent authority has all rights to revise fees in future. 

          (Approved by the Director)                    Sd /... 
                                                                                                                                Registrar 

 


